
Standard Results
3/1/14

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 138 yds 80 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8001 Luke 92.91 NQ4 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 143 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs %Q0 0

24001 Sadie -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
3/1/14

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 138 yds 80 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

8202 Pippa 45.34 11000 0 000

8201 Maddee 94.85 NQ6 2 070

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds 74 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

12201 Jaeger 42.68 NQ0 0 010

12202 Deacon 68.64 NQ3 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds 71 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

16202 Abby 66.49 1902 0 000

16201 Kora -- NQ0 0 110

16204 Beep -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
3/1/14

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds 69 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

20201 Loli 68.42 NQ3 1 010

20205 TJ 73.13 NQ4 2 010

20208 Beatle 59.79 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 143 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

24205 Rafe 47.47 11000 0 000

24203 Rango 44.93 NQ0 0 030

24204 Hallie 65.84 NQ3 2 010

24206 Brit 87.77 NQ5 3 030

24202 Angel -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
3/1/14

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds 73 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8402 Ramus -- NQ3 1 110

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12203 Benz -- NQ1 4 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

16402 Wyatt 63.57 1901 1 000

16403 Thunder -- NQ0 0 100

16401 Zeni -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
3/1/14

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 157 yds 64 secSCT: Qs NQs 80%Q4 1

20203 Marti 55.21 11000 0 000

20206 Eddie 43.53 2950 0 001

20407 Brice 59.13 3950 1 000

20408 Lola 66.19 4911 0 000

20402 Edge 39.86 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 157 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 75%Q3 1

24201 Jag 49.57 11000 0 000

24402 Zephyr 55.89 21000 0 000

24404 Cort 49.07 3950 1 000

24405 Baker 71.80 NQ2 0 000



Standard Results
3/1/14

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

8601 Tango 60.63 11000 0 000

8602 Shine -- ABS-- -- ------

8604 Kirby -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 14%Q1 6

12603 ZiZi Z 60.01 11000 0 000

12401 Shani 47.64 NQ0 1 000

12602 Enid 68.97 NQ3 4 030

12604 Galen 61.85 NQ1 0 010

12605 Willie 76.87 NQ1 0 000

12606 Potter 51.20 NQ1 0 000

12607 Lucy 74.74 NQ0 0 000

12608 Timer -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds 65 secSCT: Qs NQs 17%Q1 5

16605 Elly 58.11 11000 0 000

16404 Rai 54.02 NQ2 1 000



Standard Results
3/1/14

Excellent - Regular

16601 Tokey 66.80 NQ1 0 000

16602 Jane 46.00 NQ0 0 010

16603 Caleb 55.14 NQ2 1 010

16604 Pica 50.78 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 61 secSCT: Qs NQs 17%Q1 5

20602 Tux 59.84 11000 0 000

20404 Hana 65.12 NQ2 0 000

20405 Josie 66.45 NQ2 1 000

20406 Kitt 57.57 NQ1 1 000

20603 Nell -- NQ4 1 110

20606 Sadie 68.26 NQ1 2 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 174 yds 65 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

24401 Vega 48.30 11000 0 000

24601 Athan 54.74 21000 0 000

24602 Gauge 61.67 NQ2 1 010



Standard Results
3/1/14

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q4 2

8806 Brio 48.36 11000 0 000

8802 Topaz 49.71 21000 0 000

8804 Sally 51.93 31000 0 000

8808 Riley 59.76 41000 0 000

8803 Fly 45.65 NQ0 1 000

8807 Toni 74.64 NQ1 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 59%Q10 7

12820 Agnes 41.63 11000 0 000

12815 Boone 41.88 21000 0 000

12806 Rudi 42.00 31000 0 000

12809 Ruger 43.23 41000 0 000

12816 Gabby 49.00 1000 0 000

12817 TK 50.19 1000 0 000

12808 Remi 53.93 1000 0 000

12802 Wrecks 54.76 1000 0 000

12813 Major 56.48 1000 0 000

12807 Zipper 58.05 1000 0 000

12801 Preston -- NQ1 0 100

12803 Twister 62.02 NQ2 1 020

12805 Rachel 57.56 NQ2 0 000

12810 Jet -- NQ0 1 100

12811 Mini Cooper 58.55 NQ0 1 010

12812 Abbie 72.18 NQ1 0 000

12821 Disco 44.70 NQ0 1 010



Standard Results
3/1/14

Master - Regular

12818 Jesse -- ABS-- -- ------

12819 Parker -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds 65 secSCT: Qs NQs 62%Q8 5

16806 Robbie 44.39 11000 0 000

16811 Louis 48.30 21000 0 000

16813 Bozley 50.51 31000 0 000

16810 Cruiser 50.70 41000 0 000

16802 Brady 51.61 1000 0 000

16804 Mack 52.15 1000 0 000

16816 Rio 54.15 1000 0 000

16809 Tango 56.30 1000 0 000

16801 Cayenne 56.72 NQ1 1 010

16805 Otto 42.16 NQ0 1 010

16807 Fletch 54.02 NQ1 0 000

16812 Mac 45.24 NQ1 0 000

16814 Cooper 57.56 NQ2 1 010

16803 Emily -- AIS0 0 000



Standard Results
3/1/14

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 61 secSCT: Qs NQs 65%Q13 7

20808 Selby 38.30 11000 0 000

20806 Porter 40.37 21000 0 000

20825 P!nk 41.27 31000 0 000

20812 Cody 47.34 41000 0 000

20803 Scarlett 47.48 1000 0 000

20813 Coffee 47.62 1000 0 000

20818 Spur 48.07 1000 0 000

20820 Emma 48.18 1000 0 000

20827 MarJus 50.44 1000 0 000

20821 Izzy 50.67 1000 0 000

20816 AJ 51.63 1000 0 000

20802 Glitter 52.34 1000 0 000

20826 Bailey 55.90 1000 0 000

20805 Reba 53.01 NQ1 0 000

20807 Sam 55.33 NQ0 1 000

20809 Dexter 47.16 NQ0 2 000

20814 Sainte 49.27 NQ0 1 000

20822 Juice 42.92 NQ1 0 000

20824 Katy 46.98 NQ0 0 010

20828 Hummer 50.93 NQ0 0 010

20804 Zayla -- ABS-- -- ------

20811 Brick -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 174 yds 65 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q10 5

24811 Josie 40.67 11000 0 000



Standard Results
3/1/14

Master - Regular

24810 Maggie 41.64 21000 0 000

24808 Merlot 43.53 31000 0 000

24805 Addie 44.81 41000 0 000

24815 Artemis 47.47 1000 0 000

24817 Tamora 48.46 1000 0 000

24801 Storm 50.88 1000 0 000

24802 Atlas 53.83 1000 0 000

24803 Sophie 55.27 1000 0 000

24807 Louie 60.59 1000 0 000

24804 Hawke Eye 45.04 NQ1 0 000

24806 Zara 46.52 NQ0 1 000

24809 Zulu 54.22 NQ0 0 010

24816 Sully 53.70 NQ1 1 010

24818 Bridget 55.95 NQ2 0 000

24814 Joule -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
3/1/14

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 138 yds 85 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

4201 Dessa 79.02 1951 0 000



Standard Results
3/1/14

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds 75 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

8405 Carree 61.63 11000 0 000

8403 Sheba 90.13 NQ4 2 010

8404 Margin -- NQ4 1 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12402 Koda 62.00 NQ2 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds 69 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

16405 Sophie 63.13 1901 1 000



Standard Results
3/1/14

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

20608 Harry 50.20 11000 0 000

20609 Jewels 74.43 NQ2 0 000



Standard Results
3/1/14

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 167 yds 77 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

4804 Tazer 56.15 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

8812 Tempo 58.71 11000 0 000

8811 Cody 61.15 21000 0 000

8810 Gretchen 48.69 NQ0 0 010

8813 Bode 60.39 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

12825 Jayla 55.28 11000 0 000

12823 Dani 57.17 21000 0 000

12824 Tag 44.14 NQ0 0 021

12822 Magic -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
3/1/14

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds 66 secSCT: Qs NQs 60%Q3 2

16817 Simon 47.05 11000 0 000

16825 Roz 52.39 21000 0 000

16819 Scotty 56.20 31000 0 000

16822 Blitz 57.83 NQ2 1 010

16823 Aladdin 50.89 NQ1 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q3 6

20833 Leo 55.95 11000 0 000

20840 Huntleigh 56.58 21000 0 000

20835 Millie 58.16 31000 0 000

20830 Rikki 59.50 NQ0 1 020

20832 Kioti 78.94 NQ1 0 010

20836 Hemi 63.17 NQ0 0 010

20837 Goose 58.40 NQ0 1 010

20838 Bumble 57.69 NQ0 0 010

20841 Finn 68.61 NQ1 0 000

20831 Tillie -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
3/1/14

Master - Preferred

20834 Hope -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
3/1/14

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 98 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8001 Luke 45.97 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 102 yds 36 secSCT: Qs NQs %Q0 0

24001 Sadie -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
3/1/14

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 98 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

8202 Pippa 26.72 11000 0 000

8201 Maddee -- NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 98 yds 39 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12201 Jaeger 19.75 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 100 yds 36 secSCT: Qs NQs %Q0 0

16204 Beep -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
3/1/14

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 102 yds 34 secSCT: Qs NQs 40%Q2 3

20203 Marti 23.28 11000 0 000

20208 Beatle 34.18 2951 0 000

20201 Loli 20.80 NQ1 1 000

20205 TJ 32.36 NQ1 1 020

20407 Brice 24.70 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 102 yds 36 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 5

24203 Rango 29.44 NQ0 1 020

24204 Hallie 31.30 NQ3 0 000

24205 Rafe 34.23 NQ1 1 020

24206 Brit -- NQ1 1 050

24405 Baker 47.97 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results
3/1/14

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 127 yds 45 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

8402 Ramus 40.90 11000 0 000

8604 Kirby -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 127 yds 42 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

12606 Potter 31.15 11000 0 000

12401 Shani 39.46 NQ2 3 010

12203 Benz -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 130 yds 40 secSCT: Qs NQs 60%Q3 2

16402 Wyatt 39.42 11000 0 000

16603 Caleb 31.85 2951 0 000

16202 Abby 44.50 3920 0 000

16201 Kora -- NQ1 1 110

16403 Thunder -- NQ0 0 100



JWW Results
3/1/14

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 134 yds 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

20206 Eddie 26.58 11000 0 000

20405 Josie 37.61 21000 0 000

20402 Edge 58.34 NQ6 3 020

20406 Kitt 43.65 NQ3 3 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 134 yds 41 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

24404 Cort 33.70 11000 0 000

24201 Jag 34.03 21000 0 000

24401 Vega 35.67 NQ0 1 010

24402 Zephyr 56.16 NQ0 3 020



JWW Results
3/1/14

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 134 yds 44 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

8601 Tango 43.02 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 134 yds 41 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

12602 Enid 63.22 NQ3 6 010

12603 ZiZi Z 49.29 NQ3 3 010

12604 Galen 47.40 NQ1 0 000

12608 Timer -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds 40 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

16404 Rai -- NQ1 1 110

16604 Pica 38.68 NQ0 1 000

16605 Elly 47.08 NQ1 0 000

16401 Zeni -- ABS-- -- ------

16803 Emily -- AIS0 0 000



JWW Results
3/1/14

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds 39 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 4

20408 Lola 56.83 NQ3 0 000

20602 Tux 48.60 NQ1 3 010

20603 Nell 49.64 NQ0 0 000

20822 Juice 27.96 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
3/1/14

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 134 yds 44 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q4 2

8806 Brio 32.96 11000 0 000

8802 Topaz 34.96 21000 0 000

8804 Sally 36.40 31000 0 000

8808 Riley 37.60 41000 0 000

8803 Fly 32.75 NQ1 2 010

8807 Toni 45.73 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 134 yds 41 secSCT: Qs NQs 32%Q6 13

12809 Ruger 30.41 11000 0 000

12808 Remi 32.56 21000 0 000

12805 Rachel 34.17 31000 0 000

12817 TK 35.06 41000 0 000

12816 Gabby 37.49 1000 0 000

12607 Lucy 41.28 1000 0 000

12202 Deacon 50.95 NQ1 0 000

12801 Preston 30.39 NQ0 0 020

12802 Wrecks 38.59 NQ0 1 010

12803 Twister 36.64 NQ1 1 000

12806 Rudi 26.50 NQ2 2 020

12807 Zipper 43.43 NQ0 0 000

12810 Jet 42.98 NQ2 0 000

12811 Mini Cooper 31.45 NQ1 1 010

12812 Abbie 43.64 NQ0 0 000

12813 Major 42.59 NQ2 3 010

12815 Boone 33.35 NQ0 1 000



JWW Results
3/1/14

Master - Regular

12820 Agnes 32.83 NQ1 2 020

12821 Disco 30.26 NQ1 0 000

12818 Jesse -- ABS-- -- ------

12819 Parker -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds 40 secSCT: Qs NQs 60%Q9 6

16806 Robbie 32.64 11000 0 000

16811 Louis 33.22 21000 0 000

16802 Brady 33.82 31000 0 000

16809 Tango 33.99 41000 0 000

16813 Bozley 34.29 1000 0 000

16807 Fletch 36.55 1000 0 000

16801 Cayenne 38.78 1000 0 000

16810 Cruiser 39.16 1000 0 000

16814 Cooper 40.23 1000 0 000

16601 Tokey 42.25 NQ0 0 000

16602 Jane 34.47 NQ1 1 020

16804 Mack 42.97 NQ1 0 000

16805 Otto 31.63 NQ1 0 000

16812 Mac 32.45 NQ2 1 020

16816 Rio 39.73 NQ1 1 000



JWW Results
3/1/14

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds 39 secSCT: Qs NQs 38%Q8 13

20818 Spur 31.39 11000 0 000

20820 Emma 33.10 21000 0 000

20813 Coffee 33.17 31000 0 000

20802 Glitter 33.37 41000 0 000

20824 Katy 34.32 1000 0 000

20816 AJ 34.46 1000 0 000

20812 Cody 35.16 1000 0 000

20828 Hummer 35.69 1000 0 000

20404 Hana 45.05 NQ1 0 010

20606 Sadie 48.00 NQ1 2 010

20803 Scarlett 39.75 NQ2 2 020

20805 Reba 35.49 NQ1 2 010

20806 Porter 28.55 NQ0 0 010

20807 Sam 37.91 NQ1 0 000

20808 Selby 29.57 NQ1 1 020

20809 Dexter 32.95 NQ1 1 000

20814 Sainte 39.26 NQ1 1 000

20821 Izzy 35.23 NQ1 1 010

20825 P!nk -- NQ1 1 100

20826 Bailey 35.33 NQ0 1 000

20827 MarJus 33.88 NQ0 1 010

20804 Zayla -- ABS-- -- ------

20811 Brick -- ABS-- -- ------

20815 Cinder -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
3/1/14

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 145 yds 41 secSCT: Qs NQs 53%Q9 8

24811 Josie 29.15 11000 0 000

24808 Merlot 30.49 21000 0 000

24818 Bridget 31.35 31000 0 000

24805 Addie 32.32 41000 0 000

24815 Artemis 32.85 1000 0 000

24801 Storm 34.27 1000 0 000

24803 Sophie 34.82 1000 0 000

24816 Sully 36.56 1000 0 000

24802 Atlas 36.94 1000 0 000

24601 Athan 38.36 NQ3 1 010

24602 Gauge 39.73 NQ2 2 030

24804 Hawke Eye 27.29 NQ0 0 010

24806 Zara 29.93 NQ0 0 010

24807 Louie 43.23 NQ0 0 000

24809 Zulu 46.50 NQ2 1 010

24810 Maggie 28.89 NQ1 1 010

24817 Tamora 37.81 NQ1 0 000

24814 Joule -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
3/1/14

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 127 yds 47 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

8404 Margin 42.31 1951 0 000

8403 Sheba -- NQ3 0 100

8405 Carree 43.93 NQ0 0 030

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds 45 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

12402 Koda 41.33 1951 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 134 yds 46 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

20608 Harry -- NQ2 1 100



JWW Results
3/1/14

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 145 yds 44 secSCT: Qs NQs %Q0 0

16405 Sophie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds 46 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

20609 Jewels 64.08 NQ2 1 010



JWW Results
3/1/14

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 134 yds 49 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

4804 Tazer 41.27 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 134 yds 46 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

8810 Gretchen 37.33 11000 0 000

8812 Tempo 40.71 21000 0 000

8811 Cody 40.90 NQ0 0 010

8813 Bode 40.19 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 140 yds 45 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

12825 Jayla 37.50 11000 0 000

12823 Dani 44.39 21000 0 000

12824 Tag 32.76 NQ1 1 000



JWW Results
3/1/14

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 145 yds 44 secSCT: Qs NQs 80%Q4 1

16823 Aladdin 30.71 11000 0 000

16825 Roz 33.89 21000 0 000

16822 Blitz 39.23 31000 0 000

16819 Scotty 43.78 41000 0 000

16817 Simon 31.12 NQ1 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds 46 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q6 3

20838 Bumble 36.66 11000 0 000

20830 Rikki 37.77 21000 0 000

20837 Goose 38.33 31000 0 000

20833 Leo 38.49 41000 0 000

20835 Millie 40.41 1000 0 000

20840 Huntleigh 41.59 1000 0 000

20832 Kioti 50.18 NQ0 0 010

20836 Hemi 45.70 NQ3 3 020

20841 Finn 43.03 NQ1 1 020

20831 Tillie -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
3/1/14

Master - Preferred

20834 Hope -- ABS-- -- ------




